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Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'33.44854 162,803  24    1'33.448T.1 TUR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'34.221RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'34.02911 162,693       0.063       0.063  41    1'33.511N.2 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.511BULEGA

    1'34.3231 161,997       0.402       0.465  46    1'33.913A.3 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.913BAUTISTA

    1'34.46287 161,983       0.008       0.473  40    1'33.921R.4 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'33.921GARDNER

    1'34.32029 IND 161,916       0.039       0.512  41    1'33.960A.5 ITA Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.960IANNONE

    1'34.00822 161,833       0.048       0.560  44    1'34.008A.6 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.287LOWES

    1'34.5447 161,465       0.214       0.774  39    1'34.222I.7 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.222LECUONA

    1'34.24547 161,426       0.023       0.797  41    1'34.245A.8 ITA Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.756BASSANI

    1'34.91414 IND 161,192       0.137       0.934  41    1'34.382S.9 GBR ELF Marc VDS Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.382LOWES

    1'34.75177 161,188       0.002       0.936  44    1'34.384D.10 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.384AEGERTER

    1'34.91021 IND 161,132       0.033       0.969  43    1'34.417M.11 ITA Team Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.417RINALDI

    1'34.43660 161,100       0.019       0.988  40    1'34.436M.12 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'34.592VAN DER MARK

    1'34.61255 161,096       0.002       0.990  40    1'34.438A.13 ITA Pata Prometeon Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.438LOCATELLI

    1'34.46265 161,055       0.024       1.014  40    1'34.462J.14 GBR Pata Prometeon Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.544REA

    1'34.8579 IND 161,031       0.014       1.028  32    1'34.476D.15 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.476PETRUCCI

    1'34.51551 160,965       0.039       1.067  34    1'34.515M.16 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.803PIRRO

    1'35.07997 160,559       0.239       1.306  40    1'34.754X.17 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.754VIERGE

    1'34.94553 IND 160,491       0.040       1.346  42    1'34.794T.18 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.794RABAT

    1'35.10945 160,427       0.038       1.384  33    1'34.832S.19 GBR Bonovo Action BMW BMW M 1000 RR     1'34.832REDDING

    1'34.97831 160,180       0.146       1.530  38    1'34.978G.20 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M 1000 RR     1'35.137GERLOFF

    1'35.93095 IND 159,966       0.127       1.657  32    1'35.105T.21 GBR PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'35.105MACKENZIE

    1'35.6025 IND 159,135       0.497       2.154  25    1'35.602P.22 GER GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.755OETTL

    1'36.82328 IND 157,383       1.064       3.218  35    1'36.666B.23 GBR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.666RAY

    1'37.39927 IND 156,199       0.733       3.951  32    1'37.399A.24 MAS PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'37.933NORRODIN
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